11:00 am

12:30 pm

12:45 pm

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:45 pm

3:30 pm

4:15 pm
4:45 pm

5:00 pm
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“Back to Basics — Delivering Safe Mobility”

Wednesday Agenda (Day 1)

Registration Open

Welcome and Opening Comments
Kelly Baker, Chief District Engineer, Lexington

Back to Basics - Delivering Safe Mobility
Jason Siwula, Deputy State Highway Engineer, Office of Project Development

FHWA Update (Invited)

Location — They’re Here to Help!

Amanda Desmond, Location Engineer for Districts 1 and 10, CO Highway Design
Ben Coomes, Location Engineer for Districts 6 and 12, CO Highway Design
Wendy Southworth, TEBM Quality Assurance Branch, CO Highway Design

Break

ROW Panel Discussion

Greg Combs, ROW Supervisor, District 11

Dean Loy, Director, Division of Right of Way, Utilities & Rails
Aric Skaggs, TEBM Project Development, District 10

Matt Sipes, TEBM Developmental Branch, CO Highway Design

PD and PD&P Communication Panel

Katy Stewart, Construction Liaison Districts 10 and 12
Brad Hall, Section Engineer, District 3

Tracy Lovell, TEBM for Project Development, District 5
Cameron Brunty, Design Engineer, CO Highway Design
William S. Gulick Project Excellence Awards

Dismiss

Welcome Reception



7:00 - 8:00 AM

8:00-8:50 AM

8:50-9:00 AM

9:00-9:40 AM

9:40-10:00 AM

10:00 — 10:40 AM

10:40-10:50 AM

10:50-11:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:00-1:40 PM

1:40-1:50 PM
1:50-2:30 PM
2:30-3:00 PM
3:00-3:40 PM
3:40-3:50 PM
3:50-4:30 PM
4:00-5:00 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
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Thursday Agenda (Day 2)

Breakfast

Morning Breakout Sessions
(see attached breakout session matrix for details)

Exhibitor’s Networking Break
Morning Breakout Sessions
Exhibitor’s Networking Break
Morning Breakout Sessions
Exhibitor’s Networking Break
Morning Breakout Sessions
Lunch

Afternoon Breakout Sessions
(see attached breakout session matrix for details)

Exhibitor’s Networking Break
Afternoon Breakout Sessions
Exhibitor’s Networking Break
Afternoon Breakout Sessions
Exhibitor’s Networking Break
Afternoon Breakout Sessions
Exhibitor Tear Down

Reception



Session &
Time

8:00 —
8:50

I

9:00 —-9:40

I

10:00 —
10:40

S

10:50 —
11:30

Meeting Room

No.’s1 & 2

Hydroplaning:
How Much Water
Is Too Much?
Cameron Brunty,
KYTC

Pedestrian Safety
in Action:
Lexington’s
Approach to Safer
Streets
Jeff Neal, LFUCG

A Safe System
Approach to Rural
Two-Lane Roads in

Kentucky
Graham Winchester,
Stantec

From Design to
Dirt: Maximizing
the Value of 3D
Models in
Construction
Kevin Hodge, KYTC

2025 PARTNERING CONFERENCE

Meeting Room #3

Meeting Room
No.’s4 & 5

Meeting Room #6

Meeting Room
No.’s 7 & 8

Meeting Room #10

Meeting Room #11

Seeing Red: How
Red Flag Studies
Keep Projects on
Track
Darrin Eldridge, Karen
Mynhier KYTC; Jeff
Jasper, KTC

Case Study of the
Rehab of the
Natcher Bridge

Scott Ribble, Burgess &
Niple

Perched Culvert
Structural,
Maintenance,
Environmental
Issues
Nathan Click, KYTC.
Consultant Partner

Amazon Air-Hub, I-69 ORX Section [ Artof I.Effe.ctlve
Communication
Turn-Key Success — | 1: That’s Nearly a . .
During the Right of
Donaldson Hwy & Wrap! Wav Ph
Mineola Pike Emily Deason, KYTC; ?y s
John Hieronymus Mindy Peterson Travis Carmack,
Lochner ’ Parsons ’ HMB; Kelly Divine,
KYTC
Streamlining Appraising the
1
KN(t)t S]g Fa;t.. ¢ Roundabout Tough Ones
en l;: )i)s Irs Adoption in Kenny Stephenson,
Lo Kentucky Ken Fleetwood and
Roundabouts

Joel Morrill, Justin Hina,

Diana Mitchen and
Kevin McKeel, Burgess

Nathan Miller, EGIS;
Eric Monhollon and

Route to Success:
Consultant
Selection Without
Traffic Jams

Seismic Design:
Risk-targeted
Ground Motions
for Bridge Design
Jason Stith, Michael

Wildlife Crossing
Project Update
Andrew Logsdon,

KYTC; Tony Miller,

Calvin Andries

Meeting Room #12

District 10
Rockfall/Landslide
Planning Study
Darren Back, KYTC,
APS Geo

Smart Work Zones
Derrick Dennison;
KYTC

Meeting Room #13

Improvements to
the CDAT Tool
Eric Green, KTC

The Campus to
Commons Trail
Corridor Study
Nathan Frey, Clark

Gresh:[:lnr;gnlz(igzy,; Czflustin & Niple: Deanna Charles Watkins, Eric Pelfrey, KYTC Baker} Ron Ebelhar, Lochner Dietz
’ Mills, KYTC KYTC N
ORD Live Support: Maintenance of . Tt £ Vil Six for 6: Paving . jijhere the . Identifying the
- \ Overview of Roundtable TSMO Success in Sidewalk Ends — Pollinator Plot
Let’s Fix It Traffic — Think! . . o fl Value of SUE
T : Research at KTC Discussion NKY Filling the Gaps Development . .
ogether Will Nolan and Jarrod Stanlev. KYTC- ) X . . C y Consulting Services
Cameron Brunty Jeremiah Littleton arrod Stanley, ; Shannon Dearing, Zach Neihof, KYTC; Jennifer Hardwick, assondra Kenny Franklin
KYTC ’ Okt ’ Jeff Jasper, KTC Tony Moore and Eric Andrea Cull, Gresham HMB; Mike Vaughn, Cruikshank, KYTC P ’
Monhollon, KYTC Smith Daniel Wyatt, KYTC arsons
. . Concrete Patching “y »
. t Double It: . .
Designing Rock Gatton Park on the | Skid Improvements and Rebar ps’ JORDE 4 Relocation Basics to
Cuts and Slopes . C . . . Building Planning
Usile ORD Town Branch 1-75, 71 Covington Utility Roundtable KYEV Charging | Durability Studies | 1 'qoores Cost Complex Parcels
Kevi gD Public Access Hill Discussion Program Update Abheetha Peiris and E tilr’:l tg Shawna Shuﬁett,
evig - amron, Improvements Brandon Seiter, , Mikael Pelfrey, KYTC |  Sudhir Palle, KTC. simates HMB; Mary Beth
Chelsea DeWitt . Jason Siwula, KYTC L Stephen DeWitte, Joh Palmer: T.
Palmer- Patrick Stone Chase Wright, Strand; Kenton County Division of Structural KYTC ohnson, Palmer; Tony
’ KYTC ’ TBD, LFUCG Engineering Design, KYTC Moore, KYTC

THURSDAY SESSIONS

7/24/2025
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Meeting Room

No.’s1 & 2

Meeting Room #3

Meeting Room
No.’s4 & 5

Meeting Room #6

Meeting Room
No.’s 7 & 8

Meeting Room #10

Meeting Room #11

Perched Culvert

Meeting Room #12

Meeting Room #13

THURSDAY SESSIONS

. The Art of Effective
. Amazon Air-Hub - i . . i : o
Hydroplaning: Turn-i(e Sluccel;s’— {_?hggstse eacrtll OI; Communication Seeing Red: H?w Case Study of the Structural, District 10
How Much Water Donal dszn Hwy & : Wrap! y During the Right of Red Flag .Studles Rehab of the Maintenance, Rockfall/Landslide Improvements to
1:00 —1:40 Is Too Much? Mineola Pikz Emil Deal?;g 'KYT - Way Phase Keep Projects on Natcher Bridge Environmental Planning Study the CDAT Tool
Cameron Brunty, John Hi ]MJ;n dv Pe térson ’ Travis Carmack, . Tra_Ck Scott Ribble, Burgess & Issues Darren Back, KYTC; Eric Green, KTC
KYTC ohn B reronymus, e ’ HMB; Kelly Divine, | Darrin Eldridge, Karen Niple Nathan Click, KYTC. APS Geo
ochner arsons KYTC Mynhier KYTC; Jeff C ltant Part
Jasper, KTC onsutian ariner
Not So Fast! Streamlining Appraising the Seismic Design:
Pedestrian Safety in | Kentucky’s First i‘:l“n‘tif'bo,“t Tough (Znes Route to Success: Risk-targeted Wildlife Crossing The Campus to
Action: Lexington’s Turbo KOPtIOIll{ I Ilgem%&;f; ezsonc’i Consultant Ground Motions Project Update Smart Work Zones | Commons Trail
1:50 —2:30 | Approach to Safer Roundabouts Dianae;\lﬂltlc‘;zezzf and | N ;Z - ;/e}illeoro EZZIS' Selection Without for Bridge Design Andrew Logsdon, Derrick Dennison; Corridor Study
Streets Joel Morrill, Justin Hina, | g 'yt oot Buroess | Eric Monho ll;n an d’ Traffic Jams Jason Stith, Michael KYTC; Consultant KYTC Nathan Frey, Clark
Jeff Neal, LFUCG Gresham Smith; Austin . ’ 8 . Eric Pelfrey, KYTC Baker; Ron Ebelhar, Partner Dietz
Hart KYTC & szle; Deanna Charles Watkins, T
’ Mills, KYTC KYTC erracon
A Safe System ORD Live Support: Maintenance of . Right of Way Six for 6: Paving 4 @here the ’ Identifying the
Approach to Rural - . Overview of Roundtable TSMO Success in Sidewalk Ends — Pollinator Plot
. Let’s Fix It Traffic — Think! Value of SUE
3:00 — 3:40 Two-Lane Roads in Tosether Will Nolan and Research at KTC Discussion NKY Filling the Gaps Development Consulting Services
’ ’ Kentucky C g 3 Jeremiah Littleton Jarrod Stanley, KYTC; Shannon Dearing, Zach Neihof, KYTC; Jennifer Hardwick, Cassondra X Fg i
Graham Winchester, ameIi;O;TCrunty, Okd ’ Jeff Jasper, KTC Tony Moore and Eric Andrea Cull, Gresham HMB; Mike Vaughn, Cruikshank, KYTC en;z)y I
Stantec Monhollon, KYTC Smith Daniel Wyatt, KYTC arsons
i igni . i “Just Double It:” . .
rombeente | DRSEAEROA | G parkon e | SKi Improvemnts ConcrtePathing | Just Donbe 6 | o s
) g c p Town Branch I-75, 71 Covington o C . o . g’ g Complex Parcels
the Value of 3D Using ORD Public Access Hill Utility Roundtable KY EV Charging Durability Studies and Scoping Cost Shawna Shuffett
3:50 — 4:30 Models in Kevin Damron, ; Discussion Program Update Abheetha Peiris and Estimates . ;
Construction Chelsea DeWitt Improvements Brandon Seiter, Jason Siwula, KYTC Mikael Pelfrey, KYTC Sudhir Palle, KTC. Stephen DeWitte HMB; Mary Beth
Kevin Hodoe, KYTC | Palmer; Patrick Stone, Chase Wright, Strand; Kenton County Division of Structural KYTC ) Johnson, Palmer; Tony
evin rioage, ’ > . . )
KYTC TBD, LFUCG Engineering Design, KYTC Moore, KYTC
7/24/2025



8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:55 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM
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“Back to Basics — Delivering Safe Mobility”

Friday Agenda (Day 3)

Welcome and Comments
Richard Tutt, President, American Council of Engineering Companies of KY

Standard Drawings Updates
Corrine Schurman, KYTC — Developmental Branch
Jeff Jasper, KTC

Rural and Municipal Aid Programs
Bobbi Jo Lewis, Commissioner, Department of Rural and Municipal Aid

Break

Generational Communication
Allen Blair, Deputy Executive Director, Office of Public Affairs, KYTC
Mindy Peterson, Public Involvement Director, Parsons

Delivering the Corridor: A Snapshot of Brent Spence Bridge Corridor Project
Progressive Design-Build

Stacee Hans, KYTC Project Manager

Vanessa Nghiem, AECOM

Craig Klusman, AECOM

Safe System Approach (SSA) Implementation in KY
Jason Siwula, Deputy State Highway Engineer, KYTC
Joe Plunk, Chief District Engineer, Bowling Green, KYTC
Jill Asher, KTC

Recognition of Project Honorees

Closing Remarks

FHWA’s Remarks (Invited)

State Highway Engineer’s Remarks
James Ballinger, State Highway Engineer, KYTC

Cabinet Secretary’s Office Remarks
Jim Gray, Secretary, KYTC

Dismiss
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