

"Back to Basics - Delivering Safe Mobility"

Wednesday Agenda (Day 1)

11:00 am	Registration Open
12:30 pm	Welcome and Opening Comments Kelly Baker, Chief District Engineer, Lexington
12:45 pm	Back to Basics - Delivering Safe Mobility Jason Siwula, Deputy State Highway Engineer, Office of Project Development
1:00 pm	FHWA Update (Invited)
1:15 pm	Location – They're Here to Help! Amanda Desmond, Location Engineer for Districts 1 and 10, CO Highway Design Ben Coomes, Location Engineer for Districts 6 and 12, CO Highway Design Wendy Southworth, TEBM Quality Assurance Branch, CO Highway Design
2:15 pm	Break
2:45 pm	ROW Panel Discussion Greg Combs, ROW Supervisor, District 11 Dean Loy, Director, Division of Right of Way, Utilities & Rails Aric Skaggs, TEBM Project Development, District 10 Matt Sipes, TEBM Developmental Branch, CO Highway Design
3:30 pm	PD and PD&P Communication Panel Katy Stewart, Construction Liaison Districts 10 and 12 Brad Hall, Section Engineer, District 3 Tracy Lovell, TEBM for Project Development, District 5 Cameron Brunty, Design Engineer, CO Highway Design
4:15 pm	William S. Gulick Project Excellence Awards
4:45 pm	Dismiss
5:00 pm	Welcome Reception



"Back to Basics - Delivering Safe Mobility"

Thursday Agenda (Day 2)

7:00 – 8:00 AM	Breakfast
8:00 – 8:50 AM	Morning Breakout Sessions (see attached breakout session matrix for details)
8:50 – 9:00 AM	Exhibitor's Networking Break
9:00 – 9:40 AM	Morning Breakout Sessions
9:40 – 10:00 AM	Exhibitor's Networking Break
10:00 – 10:40 AM	Morning Breakout Sessions
10:40 – 10:50 AM	Exhibitor's Networking Break
10:50 – 11:30 AM	Morning Breakout Sessions
11:30 AM	Lunch
1:00 – 1:40 PM	Afternoon Breakout Sessions (see attached breakout session matrix for details)
1:00 – 1:40 PM 1:40 – 1:50 PM	
	(see attached breakout session matrix for details)
1:40 – 1:50 PM	(see attached breakout session matrix for details) Exhibitor's Networking Break
1:40 – 1:50 PM 1:50 – 2:30 PM	(see attached breakout session matrix for details) Exhibitor's Networking Break Afternoon Breakout Sessions
1:40 – 1:50 PM 1:50 – 2:30 PM 2:30 – 3:00 PM	(see attached breakout session matrix for details) Exhibitor's Networking Break Afternoon Breakout Sessions Exhibitor's Networking Break
1:40 – 1:50 PM 1:50 – 2:30 PM 2:30 – 3:00 PM 3:00 – 3:40 PM	(see attached breakout session matrix for details) Exhibitor's Networking Break Afternoon Breakout Sessions Exhibitor's Networking Break Afternoon Breakout Sessions
1:40 – 1:50 PM 1:50 – 2:30 PM 2:30 – 3:00 PM 3:00 – 3:40 PM 3:40 – 3:50 PM	(see attached breakout session matrix for details) Exhibitor's Networking Break Afternoon Breakout Sessions Exhibitor's Networking Break Afternoon Breakout Sessions Exhibitor's Networking Break

2025 PARTNERING CONFERENCE

Session &	Meeting Room No.'s 1 & 2	Meeting Room #3	Meeting Room No.'s 4 & 5	Meeting Room #6	Meeting Room No.'s 7 & 8	Meeting Room #10	Meeting Room #11	Meeting Room #12	Meeting Room #13
8:00 – 8:50	Hydroplaning: How Much Water Is Too Much? Cameron Brunty, KYTC	Amazon Air-Hub, Turn-Key Success – Donaldson Hwy & Mineola Pike John Hieronymus, Lochner	I-69 ORX Section 1: That's Nearly a Wrap! Emily Deason, KYTC; Mindy Peterson, Parsons	The Art of Effective Communication During the Right of Way Phase Travis Carmack, HMB; Kelly Divine, KYTC	Seeing Red: How Red Flag Studies Keep Projects on Track Darrin Eldridge, Karen Mynhier KYTC; Jeff Jasper, KTC	Case Study of the Rehab of the Natcher Bridge Scott Ribble, Burgess & Niple	Perched Culvert Structural, Maintenance, Environmental Issues Nathan Click, KYTC. Consultant Partner	District 10 Rockfall/Landslide Planning Study Darren Back, KYTC; APS Geo	Improvements to the CDAT Tool Eric Green, KTC
9:00 – 9:40	Pedestrian Safety in Action: Lexington's Approach to Safer Streets Jeff Neal, LFUCG	Not So Fast! Kentucky's First Turbo Roundabouts Joel Morrill, Justin Hina, Gresham Smith; Austin Hart, KYTC	Streamlining Roundabout Adoption in Kentucky Diana Mitchen and Kevin McKeel, Burgess & Niple; Deanna Mills, KYTC	Appraising the Tough Ones Kenny Stephenson, Ken Fleetwood and Nathan Miller, EGIS; Eric Monhollon and Charles Watkins, KYTC	Route to Success: Consultant Selection Without Traffic Jams Eric Pelfrey, KYTC	Seismic Design: Risk-targeted Ground Motions for Bridge Design Jason Stith, Michael Baker; Ron Ebelhar, Terracon	Wildlife Crossing Project Update Andrew Logsdon, KYTC; Tony Miller, Calvin Andries Lochner	Smart Work Zones Derrick Dennison; KYTC	The Campus to Commons Trail Corridor Study Nathan Frey, Clark Dietz
10:00 – 10:40	A Safe System Approach to Rural Two-Lane Roads in Kentucky Graham Winchester, Stantec	ORD Live Support: Let's Fix It Together Cameron Brunty, KYTC	Maintenance of Traffic – Think! Will Nolan and Jeremiah Littleton, Qk4	Overview of Research at KTC Jarrod Stanley, KYTC; Jeff Jasper, KTC	Right of Way Roundtable Discussion Shannon Dearing, Tony Moore and Eric Monhollon, KYTC	Six for 6: Paving TSMO Success in NKY Zach Neihof, KYTC; Andrea Cull, Gresham Smith	Where the Sidewalk Ends – Filling the Gaps Jennifer Hardwick, HMB; Mike Vaughn, Daniel Wyatt, KYTC	Pollinator Plot Development Cassondra Cruikshank, KYTC	Identifying the Value of SUE Consulting Services Kenny Franklin, Parsons
)					Concrete Patching	"Just Double It:"	

2025 PARTNERING CONFERENCE

Session & Time	Meeting Room No.'s 1 & 2	Meeting Room #3	Meeting Room No.'s 4 & 5	Meeting Room #6	Meeting Room No.'s 7 & 8	Meeting Room #10	Meeting Room #11	Meeting Room #12	Meeting Room #13
1:00 – 1:40	Hydroplaning: How Much Water Is Too Much? Cameron Brunty, KYTC	Amazon Air-Hub, Turn-Key Success – Donaldson Hwy & Mineola Pike John Hieronymus, Lochner	I-69 ORX Section 1: That's Nearly a Wrap! Emily Deason, KYTC; Mindy Peterson, Parsons	The Art of Effective Communication During the Right of Way Phase Travis Carmack, HMB; Kelly Divine, KYTC	Seeing Red: How Red Flag Studies Keep Projects on Track Darrin Eldridge, Karen Mynhier KYTC; Jeff Jasper, KTC	Case Study of the Rehab of the Natcher Bridge Scott Ribble, Burgess & Niple	Perched Culvert Structural, Maintenance, Environmental Issues Nathan Click, KYTC. Consultant Partner	District 10 Rockfall/Landslide Planning Study Darren Back, KYTC; APS Geo	Improvements to the CDAT Tool Eric Green, KTC
1:50 - 2:30	Pedestrian Safety in Action: Lexington's Approach to Safer Streets Jeff Neal, LFUCG	Not So Fast! Kentucky's First Turbo Roundabouts Joel Morrill, Justin Hina, Gresham Smith; Austin Hart, KYTC	Streamlining Roundabout Adoption in Kentucky Diana Mitchen and Kevin McKeel, Burgess & Niple; Deanna Mills, KYTC	Appraising the Tough Ones Kenny Stephenson, Ken Fleetwood and Nathan Miller, EGIS; Eric Monhollon and Charles Watkins, KYTC	Route to Success: Consultant Selection Without Traffic Jams Eric Pelfrey, KYTC	Seismic Design: Risk-targeted Ground Motions for Bridge Design Jason Stith, Michael Baker; Ron Ebelhar, Terracon	Wildlife Crossing Project Update Andrew Logsdon, KYTC; Consultant Partner	Smart Work Zones Derrick Dennison; KYTC	The Campus to Commons Trail Corridor Study Nathan Frey, Clark Dietz
3:00 – 3:40	A Safe System Approach to Rural Two-Lane Roads in Kentucky Graham Winchester, Stantec	ORD Live Support: Let's Fix It Together Cameron Brunty, KYTC	Maintenance of Traffic – Think! Will Nolan and Jeremiah Littleton, Qk4	Overview of Research at KTC Jarrod Stanley, KYTC; Jeff Jasper, KTC	Right of Way Roundtable Discussion Shannon Dearing, Tony Moore and Eric Monhollon, KYTC	Six for 6: Paving TSMO Success in NKY Zach Neihof, KYTC; Andrea Cull, Gresham Smith	Where the Sidewalk Ends – Filling the Gaps Jennifer Hardwick, HMB; Mike Vaughn, Daniel Wyatt, KYTC	Pollinator Plot Development Cassondra Cruikshank, KYTC	Identifying the Value of SUE Consulting Services Kenny Franklin, Parsons
3:50 - 4:30	From Design to Dirt: Maximizing the Value of 3D Models in Construction Kevin Hodge, KYTC	Designing Rock Cuts and Slopes Using ORD Kevin Damron, Chelsea DeWitt Palmer; Patrick Stone, KYTC	Gatton Park on the Town Branch Public Access Improvements Chase Wright, Strand; TBD, LFUCG	Skid Improvements I-75, 71 Covington Hill Brandon Seiter, Kenton County Engineering	Utility Roundtable Discussion Jason Siwula, KYTC	KY EV Charging Program Update Mikael Pelfrey, KYTC	Concrete Patching and Rebar Durability Studies Abheetha Peiris and Sudhir Palle, KTC. Division of Structural Design, KYTC	"Just Double It:" Building Planning and Scoping Cost Estimates Stephen DeWitte, KYTC	Relocation Basics to Complex Parcels Shawna Shuffett, HMB; Mary Beth Johnson, Palmer; Tony Moore, KYTC



"Back to Basics - Delivering Safe Mobility"

Friday Agenda (Day 3)

8:00 AM	Welcome and Comments
	Richard Tutt, President, American Council of Engineering Companies of KY
8:15 AM	Standard Drawings Updates
	Corrine Schurman, KYTC – Developmental Branch
	Jeff Jasper, KTC
8:55 AM	Rural and Municipal Aid Programs
	Bobbi Jo Lewis, Commissioner, Department of Rural and Municipal Aid
9:15 AM	Break
9:45 AM	Generational Communication
	Allen Blair, Deputy Executive Director, Office of Public Affairs, KYTC
	Mindy Peterson, Public Involvement Director, Parsons
10:15 AM	Delivering the Corridor: A Snapshot of Brent Spence Bridge Corridor Project
	Progressive Design-Build
	Stacee Hans, KYTC Project Manager
	Vanessa Nghiem, AECOM
	Craig Klusman, AECOM
10:45 AM	Safe System Approach (SSA) Implementation in KY
	Jason Siwula, Deputy State Highway Engineer, KYTC
	Joe Plunk, Chief District Engineer, Bowling Green, KYTC
	Jill Asher, KTC
11:15 AM	Recognition of Project Honorees
11:30 AM	Closing Remarks
	FHWA's Remarks (Invited)
	State Highway Engineer's Remarks
	James Ballinger, State Highway Engineer, KYTC
	Cabinet Secretary's Office Remarks
	Jim Gray, Secretary, KYTC

Dismiss